

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 90804522

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.276,93 RON - 2.276,93 RON

Descriere: 1.surub 25*1=25 2.diblu 25*0.84=21 3.vinclu 10*5.88=58.80 4.cheie comb.1*18.48=18.48 5.bordura 8*6.72=53.76 6.ciment 8*26.05=208.40 7.electrozi 10*29.41=294.10 8.vopsea 1*51.26=51.26 9.burghiu 1*64.71=64.71 10.siguranta 1*117.64=117.64 11.siguranta 1*121.84=121.84 12.steher 2*26.89=53.78 13.poxipol 1*10.92=10.92 14.prelungitor 2*24.36=48.72 15.adeziv lemn 2*20.16=40.32 16.scame 4*5.88=23.52 17.scame 4*7.56=30.24 18.scame 2*14.29=28.58 19.cap prel 1*24.37=24.37 20.arzator 1*11.76=11.76 21.burghiu 1*10.92=10.92 22.burghiu 1*8.40=8.40 23.bit 1*10.08=10.08 24.burghiu 1*23.53=23.53 25.burghiu 1*5.88=5.88 26.chinga 2*23.53=47.06 27.chinga 1*48.74=48.74 28.vopsea 1*21=21 29.balama 2*147.06=294.12
